Formenspiegel von Anis Rower

br. S. v. Rower You a. d. Calamity
Geburtsjahr: 2015

Datum

17.07.2024
07.07.2024
16.06.2024
10.06.2024
30.05.2024
20.05.2024
05.05.2024
01.05.2024
14.04.2024
04.04.2024
31.03.2024
03.03.2024
19.02.2024
10.02.2024
29.01.2024
15.01.2024

03.01.2024

03.12.2023
26.11.2023
12.11.2023
05.11.2023
22.10.2023

15.10.2023

Rennort
Fahrer

Straubing

Tobias Werkstetter
Miinchen-Daglfing
Tobias Werkstetter
Miinchen-Daglfing
Tobias Werkstetter
Straubing

Georg Frick
Miinchen-Daglfing
Josef Sparber
Pfarrkirchen
Annemarie Werkstetter
Miinchen-Daglfing
Annemarie Werkstetter
Altheim (AT)

Andreas Geineder
Miinchen-Daglfing
Andreas Geineder
Straubing

Josef Sparber
Miinchen-Daglfing
Annemarie Werkstetter
Miinchen-Daglfing
Annemarie Werkstetter
Straubing

Lisa-Sophie Zimmer
Straubing
Hans-Jiirgen Just
Straubing

Peter Platzer
Straubing

Lisa-Sophie Zimmer
Straubing

Martin Hinterholzer

Berlin-Mariendorf
Thomas Panschow
Berlin-Karlshorst
Thorsten Tietz
Berlin-Karlshorst
Thorsten Tietz
Hamburg
Marciano Hauber
Berlin-Mariendorf
Peter Platzer
Berlin-Karlshorst
Sebastian Glaser

erstellt: 15.09.2024 - 00:59:56

Lebensgewinnsumme: 15.095 € (Stand: 15.09.2024)

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr. EVQ Rennpreis
Drei Bestplatzierte

9. 1:233 2.400 m A AF 1 474,6 0€
Happy Jack-Desiderio-Lennarth (NL)

6. 1:19,2 2.100 m A INAF 2 123,2 0€
Perceval (CZ)-My Way Fortuna-Jackpot (CH)

9. 1179 2.100 m A INAF 1 31,9 0¢€
Venka Hall-Luna Barosso (SE)-Magiestraal (NL)

9. 1:188 1.925m A PMU 10 4243 100 €
lathenus Day (FR)-Highwaytohell-Sonshine Di

7. 17,3 2.100 m A INR 6 240,4 0€
See You-Sonshine Di-Jacky Hazelaar

- dis.r. 2.100 m A INAF 3 62,0 0€
Eberhard Truppo (IT)-Latina di Baia S-Toma Toma (UA)

6. 1:185 2.100 m A INAF 1 591,4 0€
Stepstone-Royal Joker-Workaholic Diamant

8. ol 2.100 m A AS 4 0,0 0¢€
Bellas Bijou-Emmi Lou CG-Lord Bianco

6. 1:17,6 2.100 m A INR 8 118,8 0€
See You-Poldark Wine (SE)-Major Sheba H

3. 1:180 1.925m A PMU 3 62,6 530 €
Breeding of Hanke-Velten Chicago-Anis Rower

8. 1178 2.100 m A INAF 3 603,2 0€
Postillion (SE)-Major Sheba H-Grahish Cash (DK)

8. 1:21,2 2.100 m B INAF 6 44,8 0€
Gri My Dream-Bellas Bijou-Grace d'Alameda (FR)

8 1198 1.925m A PMU 2 10,2 100 €
Poldark Wine (SE)-Sir Aragon SR-Royal Joker

7. 1214 2.400 m A PMU 6 7,3 100 €
Ocean Eyes-Velten Chicago-Poldark Wine (SE)

1. 1:22,8 1.925m A INAF 4 78,4 100 €
Jeronimo (UA)-Ocean Eyes-Henri de Jautais (FR)

5. 1:18,6 1.925m A PMU 2 21,3 240 €
Neuf du Pape (NL)-Kingman BR-Royal Joker

- dis.bl. 2.400 m A PMAF 1 154,0 100 €

Flash Gordon-Jasmine Dragon-Forrest du Rochel (FR)

4. 1:187 2.020m B INR 7 67,5 100 €
Royal Joker-Taylor Swift-Mister Joni H

5. 1:18,2 2.000 m A INR 3 57,1 70 €
Naidoo-Ray Kelly-Marjan

3. 1:19,2 2.000m B INR 4 24,9 120 €
Castanea-Taylor Swift-Anis Rower

- dis.r. 2.200m A INR 1 48,2 0€
Eye Catcher C-Arcano BE-Honey Bear

3. 1:16,8 1.900 m A INAF 8 13,6 650 €
Flying Chantall-Naemi Dream-Anis Rower

5. 1:204 2.000 m A INAF 8 70,7 60 €

Pamela Anderson (UA)-Mister Joni H-Marcel (UA)
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Datum

29.09.2023
24.09.2023
21.09.2023
18.08.2023
06.08.2023
01.05.2023
23.04.2023
13.04.2023
23.03.2023
08.03.2023

26.02.2023

25.12.2022
16.12.2022
05.12.2022
20.11.2022
13.11.2022
06.11.2022
16.10.2022
09.10.2022
18.09.2022
28.08.2022
11.08.2022
23.07.2022

17.07.2022

Rennort

Fahrer
Berlin-Karlshorst
Anna-Lisa Kunze
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thorsten Tietz
Hamburg

Thomas Panschow
Berlin-Mariendorf
Miodrag Pantic
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thomas Panschow
Berlin-Karlshorst
Thomas Panschow
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thomas Panschow
Berlin-Mariendorf
Dennis Spangenberg
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thomas Heinzig
Berlin-Karlshorst
Anna-Lisa Kunze
Berlin-Mariendorf
Leni Thamm

Berlin-Mariendorf
Jorgen Sjunnesson
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thorsten Tietz
Hamburg
Marciano Hauber
Berlin-Mariendorf
Jochen Holzschuh
Berlin-Karlshorst
Alexander Kelm
Berlin-Mariendorf
Sebastian Glaser
Berlin-Karlshorst
Sebastian Glaser
Berlin-Mariendorf
Sebastian Glaser
Berlin-Karlshorst
Thomas Panschow
Drensteinfurt

Sina Baruffolo
Dinslaken

Jorg Hafer

Duhnen
Hans-Jiirgen von Holdt
Berlin-Mariendorf
Thomas Panschow

erstellt: 15.09.2024 - 00:59:56

Platz Zeit

Formenspiegel von Anis Rower - Seite 2

Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.

Drei Bestplatzierte

1:16,6 2.000 m A INAF 3
Naidoo-Pamela Anderson (UA)-Athanasius
1:23,7 1.900 m A INR 4
Astair-Kelcy Beuckenswijk-Bellas Bijou

1:17,1 2.200m A PMU 8
Arcano BE-Double Explosion-Laith H Boko (NL)
1:15,1 1.900 m A INSR 4
Readly Passion-Marcel (UA)-Klaassen Boko (NL)
1:17,1 1.900 m A INR 8

EVQ Rennpreis

39,4

20,2

87,5

186,8

25,7

King of Santana-Lotus Kimberly-Shake that Heaven (SE)

dis.r. 2.000 m A INR 4
Athanasius-Rita-Rheingold

1:17,1 1.900 m A INR 7
Kathy Scott-Bel Massive-Velten Cavallino (SE)
1:15,4 1.900 m A PMU 1
Palace Bo (SE)-Maxville-Gentle du Noyer
1:17,2 1.900 m A PMU 2
Gentle du Noyer-Klaus Hazelaar-Don Timoko
1:20,0 2.000m A INAF 5
Fight of the Night-Majestic (NL)-Anis Rower
1:18,5 2.000m B INAF 4
His Highness S-Charmane-Englishtown

dis.r. 1.900 m A INR 5
Farmer Simoni (SE)-Gino-Louis mon Ami (NL)
1:15,2 1.900 m A INR 3
Gentle du Noyer-Heavy Enemy-Waikiki Fortuna
1:17,9 2.200m A PMU 3
Gentle du Noyer-lvano Petnic (NL)-Lola Vici
1:15,8 1.900 m A PMU 5
Gentle du Noyer-Anis Rower-Peyton Manning
1:18,8 2.000m B INR 2
Ken Bull-Anis Rower/Marjan

1:20,4 2.500 m B INAF 4
King of the Hill-Anna-Mystic Dream

1:17,3 2.000m A INAF 3
Anytimeanyplace (SE)-Lodrino-Anis Rower
1:17,0 1.900 m A INAF 8
His Highness S-Go for Gold-Emmi Lou CG
1:17,4 2.000m A INR 6
Rita-Naidoo-Gamin de Bertrange (FR)

0.Z 2.100 m A INR 4
Vampire Hunter-Kanona (NL)-Niki Hanover
1:20,6 2.100m A INAF 3
Jarrot River (NL)-Esprit d'Albigny (FR)-Anis Rower
0.Z 1.900 m A INR 5
Beauty Flower CG-Fifi du Gassel (FR)-Anis Rower
1:14,7 1.900 m A PMU 7
Lucky Charly-Rita-Hanke Vincennes (DK)

29,3

60,3

21,7

29,6

14,8

32,1

12,9

15,6

10,5

29,9

13,7

23,0

25,8

38,6

38,3

13,8

3,0

17

17,8

100 €

T0€

350 €

500 €

0€

0€

30€

235 €

235 €

120 €

35¢€

0€

90 €

300 €

875¢€

165 €

40 €

120 €

40 €

60 €

50 €

240 €

400 €

175 €
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Datum Rennort

Fahrer
06.07.2022  Hooksiel

Jeffrey H. Mieras
12.06.2022 Rastede

Jeffrey H. Mieras
05.06.2022  Hamburg

Robin Bakker
19.05.2022 Hamburg

Thomas Panschow
11.05.2022  Hamburg

Thomas Panschow
01.05.2022 Gelsenkirchen

Thomas Panschow
18.04.2022 Hamburg

Thomas Panschow
20.03.2022  Hamburg

Thomas Panschow
08.03.2022 Berlin-Karlshorst

Thomas Panschow
27.02.2022 Berlin-Mariendorf

Thomas Panschow
13.02.2022 Gelsenkirchen

Thomas Panschow
06.02.2022 Berlin-Mariendorf

Thomas Panschow
23.01.2022 Berlin-Mariendorf

Joseph Verbeeck
2021

30.12.2021 Berlin-Mariendorf

Thomas Panschow
12.12.2021 Berlin-Karlshorst

Thomas Panschow
05.12.2021 Berlin-Mariendorf

Thomas Panschow
31.10.2021 Verden

Thomas Reber
20.09.2021 Dinslaken

Jochen Holzschuh
29.08.2021 Duhnen

Thomas Harloff
08.08.2021 Hamburg

Jeffrey H. Mieras
26.07.2021 Dinslaken

Jochen Holzschuh
05.07.2021 Dinslaken

Stefan Schoonhoven
17.06.2021 Hamburg

Thomas Reber
06.06.2021 Hamburg

Rene Kjaer

erstellt: 15.09.2024 - 00:59:56

Formenspiegel von Anis Rower - Seite 3

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr. EVQ Rennpreis

Drei Bestplatzierte

3. ol 1.700 m A INR 6 3,5 150 €
Germany Attack-Jonne Cavallo (NL)-Anis Rower

4. ol 2.200m A INR 4 2,8 150 €
Vampire Hunter-Atlantic Wise L (IT)-Goah d'Isere (NL)

2. 1:156 2.200m A INR 4 6,3 750 €
Flotte Biene-Anis Rower-Waikiki Fortuna

1. 1157 2.200m A INR 5 23,6 1.500 €
Anis Rower-Kampala Newport-Rita

4. 1:16,1 2.200m A PMU 10 40,1 320 €
Klaes Hunt-Royenne (SE)-Pogba

7. 1:16,6 2.000m A INR 6 30,7 250 €
Lozano-Karl Bianco (NL)-Bacardi Royal

2. 1:16,3 2.200m A PMU 3 18,0 1.000 €
Kampala Newport-Anis Rower-Anna

3. 1T 2.200m A INR 5 35,2 250 €
Redford (SE)-Issa Boko-Anis Rower

- dis.r. 2.000 m A INR 3 11,3 0€
Kiki Beemd-Jamai Raja BR-One more Dream

7. 16,1 1.900 m A INR 8 19,3 0€
Kovi Stream-Kiki Beemd-Maharana C.G. (SE)

2. 173 2.000m A INR 6 8,8 350 €
Kovi Stream-Anis Rower-King Kong Newport

2. 17,0 1.900 m A PMU 7 24,0 875 €
Kiki Beemd-Anis Rower-Quarter Hennessy

- dis.r. 1.900 m A INR 11 6,1 0¢€

Idefix-Quarter Hennessy-Bambolina CG

1. 1172 1.900 m A INR 4 3,5 1.000 €
Anis Rower-Chamarel Wibb (SE)-Brandy Simoni

2. 1184 2.000m A INR 4 8,4 210 €
Pralla Michi (AT)-Anis Rower-Bambolina CG

2. 1:18,0 1.900 m A INR 2 22,9 500 €
Dexter CG-Anis Rower-Best Boy B

9. ol 1.850 m A INR 1 14,9 0€
Anabel WG-Fifi du Gassel (FR)-Liberty Bell

6. 1:24,6 2.100 m A INR 2 19,5 80 €
Sangria Pellini (SE)-Finch Hatton TU-Ganivet de Belvie (FR)

5. o.Z 1.900 m A INR 3 19,9 100 €
Atlantic Wise L (IT)-Lieschen Miiller-Jonne Cavallo (NL)

- dis.r. 2.200 m A INR 7 68,8 0€
Cassiel Font (IT)-Velten Cavallino (SE)-Jurassic Newport

2. 1199 2.100 m A INR 8 3,5 380 €
Klaassen Boko (NL)-Anis Rower-Howings Asamoah

2. 1195 2.100 m A INR 2 35,1 300 €
Kampala Newport-Anis Rower-Ruben

- dis.r. 2.200m A INR 3 51,2 0€
Palmyra (SE)-Lazy Breeze-Inara OE (SE)

5 1189 2.200m A INR 9 27,0 100 €

Rosima (SE)-Wundervoll-Florida Star
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Datum
12.05.2021

26.04.2021

21.11.2020
08.11.2020
06.10.2020
30.09.2020

23.08.2020

Rennort

Fahrer

Hamburg

Dennis Spangenberg
Dinslaken

Tim Schwarma

Dinslaken

Jochen Holzschuh
Hamburg

Dion P. Tesselaar
Gelsenkirchen
Dion P. Tesselaar
Gelsenkirchen
Tim Schwarma
Hamburg

Thomas Reber

erstellt: 15.09.2024 - 00:59:56

Formenspiegel von Anis Rower - Seite 4

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.
Drei Bestplatzierte
dis.r. 2.200m A INR 8 51,6
Zodiak PS-Flotte Biene-Midsommer records
1:21,5 2.100 m A INR 5 22,8

Chessies Maydance-Joyce PS-Anis Rower

1:21,0 2.100 m A INR 4 62,6
Jewel Armstrong (NL)-Kommaar Well (NL)/Mrs. Sue BG
dis.r. 2.200m A INR 5 64,7
Phillys (SE)-Kocu Boko (SE)-Kelso Boko (SE)

1:19,7 2.000m A PMU 2 87,5
Its Showtime-Nitro Vrijthout (BE)-Gino

dis.r. 2.000 m A INR 5 9,9

Samantha Hall CJ-Vanita Express-Hard Rock Syga (FR)

1:21,6 2.200m A Qu 1 -
Frohlich-Anis Rower-_

EVQ Rennpreis

0€

150 €

30€

0€

150 €

0€
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